


















3 Forks is a family-friendly, community-oriented plant based restaurant that operates from 
11:00 AM to 10:00 PM daily, offering plant based food and drinks. 

Taste Kitchen and Red Lotus are currently operating at the location and the new proposed 
restaurant is intended to function in a similar manner and have similar offerings.  

There is currently a liquor license at the location, however, the current owner of Taste Kitchen 
and Red Lotus is retaining the liquor license for use at another location and not offering it for 
sale to 3 Forks.

The location adds to an area that is haven for restaurants in a prime part of the Liberty Street 
Corridor connecting Main Street to State Street.

General Cafe Operations:

Operating Hours:

● Monday to Sunday: 11:00 AM to 10:00
PM

Menu Offerings include:

We will focus on plant based food offered for lunches and dinners.

Use of Facilities 

Restaurant and Bar

The facility will operate as a sit-down restaurant offer food service for lunch and dinner.  It will 
also offer cocktails and appetizers in the evening.  There will also be a full service bar.  

Beetroot Tartar
Quinoa Risotto 
Cauliflower Steak 
Vegan Beetroot Carpaccio
Vegan Laska Noodles 
Bahn Mi & Soup



●

●

Crowd Control and Customer Safety:

At 3 Forks, we are committed to creating a safe and welcoming environment for all our 
guests.

Crowd Control Measures:

● Seating Capacity: We maintain a seating capacity limit in accordance with local fire codes
and safety regulations. For events or workshops, we will provide clear guidelines on seating
arrangements and any additional safety protocols.
● Staffing Levels: We will ensure that we have an adequate number of staff on hand during
busier periods, particularly for events, to maintain a smooth flow of service and manage
larger groups effectively. This includes both front-of-house staff and kitchen support.
● Monitoring Noise Levels: We will be mindful of noise levels during both regular operations
and special events.
● Alcohol Service: We will adhere strictly to all state and local alcohol regulations. We will
ensure that all alcohol is served responsibly, and that guests who appear intoxicated are not
served further alcohol. We will provide non-alcoholic options for those who prefer them.





Date
Transaction 

Type Num Adj Name Memo/Description Account Split Amount Balance

Checking - Taste Bar

05/21/2020 Expense No Burkett Restaurant Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -5,121.92  -64,376.63  

05/27/2020 Expense No Katom Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -3,406.58  -67,783.21  

05/28/2020 Expense No Katom Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -3,806.49  -71,589.70  

06/03/2020 Check 1023 No Auto Chlor Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -3,222.85  -74,812.55  

06/15/2020 Expense No Winecoolerdirect Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,160.70  -75,973.25  

06/16/2020 Expense No Katom Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -3,714.07  -79,687.32  

06/18/2020 Expense No Wayfair Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,377.98  -81,065.30  

06/18/2020 Expense No Johnson Sign Co Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,602.00  -82,667.30  

06/19/2020 Expense No global industrial Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,402.26  -84,069.56  

06/29/2020 Expense No Wayfair Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,068.45  -85,138.01  

07/02/2020 Expense No Wayfair Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -4,133.68  -89,271.69  

07/20/2020 Expense No Wayfair Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -3,039.81  -92,311.50  

07/21/2020 Check 1036 No Home spun furniture, inc Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -3,980.90  -96,292.40  

08/03/2020 Expense No Wayfair Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,011.12  -97,303.52  

08/06/2020 Deposit No Wayfair Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. 1,014.00  -96,289.52  

08/24/2020 Expense No The Webstaurant Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,772.59  -98,062.11  

09/07/2020 Check 1040 No Ryan Sidney Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,400.00  -99,462.11  

09/10/2020 Expense No Bed bath & Beyond Checking - Taste Bar Furniture, Machinery & Equip. -1,068.38  -100,530.49  

07/01/2020 Check 1031 No Roal Granite Checking - Taste Bar Leasehold Improvement -3,500.00  -112,007.89  

07/06/2020 Check 1032 No Advanced concrete Checking - Taste Bar Leasehold Improvement -2,000.00  -114,007.89  

07/09/2020 Check 1033 No Advanced concrete polishing Checking - Taste Bar Leasehold Improvement -2,200.00  -116,207.89  

07/14/2020 Check 1035 No Roal Granite Checking - Taste Bar Leasehold Improvement -3,500.00  -119,707.89  

05/26/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -87.24  34,774.67  

05/26/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -30.29  34,744.38  

05/27/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -28.61  34,715.77  

05/28/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -17.99  34,697.78  

05/29/2020 Expense No Grainger Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -125.61  34,572.17  

06/01/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -7.40  34,564.77  

06/01/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -236.56  34,328.21  

06/01/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -157.31  34,170.90  

06/03/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -18.01  34,152.89  

06/03/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -46.07  34,106.82  

06/04/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -284.43  33,822.39  

06/04/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -46.60  33,775.79  

06/05/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -167.40  33,608.39  

06/05/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -52.98  33,555.41  

06/08/2020 Check 1026 No Baran Pipe and Sewer Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -1,100.00  32,455.41  

06/08/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -92.43  32,362.98  

06/08/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -101.44  32,261.54  

06/08/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -203.37  32,058.17  

06/10/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -607.59  31,450.58  

06/13/2020 Check 1028 No Tuan Truong Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -1,200.00  30,250.58  

06/15/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -47.68  30,202.90  

06/22/2020 Deposit No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance 21.72  30,224.62  

07/11/2020 Check 1034 No Richard pop Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -750.00  29,474.62  

07/14/2020 Expense No Br Parry Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -682.56  28,792.06  

07/15/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -18.89  28,773.17  

07/15/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -4.55  28,768.62  

07/15/2020 Expense No Fergusen Ent Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -186.65  28,581.97  

07/15/2020 Expense No Sherwin williams Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -156.20  28,425.77  

07/15/2020 Expense No Home depot Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -122.99  28,302.78  

07/15/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -68.77  28,234.01  

07/16/2020 Expense No Home depot Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -54.46  28,179.55  

07/16/2020 Deposit No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance 3.82  28,183.37  

07/17/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -6.31  28,177.06  

07/21/2020 Expense No Sherwin williams Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -89.95  28,087.11  

07/21/2020 Expense No Fergusen Ent Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -51.51  28,035.60  

07/21/2020 Expense No Sherwin williams Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -4.65  28,030.95  

07/23/2020 Expense No Home depot Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -99.55  27,931.40  

07/23/2020 Expense No Sherwin williams Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -110.80  27,820.60  

07/23/2020 Expense No Sherwin williams Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -103.69  27,716.91  

07/23/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -31.61  27,685.30  

07/24/2020 Expense No Sherwin williams Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -58.90  27,626.40  

07/26/2020 Check 1038 No Tuan Truong Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -460.00  27,166.40  

07/27/2020 Expense No Home depot Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -232.97  26,933.43  

07/28/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -20.61  26,912.82  

07/28/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -40.64  26,872.18  

07/31/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -12.69  26,859.49  

07/31/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -23.38  26,836.11  

07/31/2020 Expense No Fergusen Ent Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -242.96  26,593.15  

08/03/2020 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -8.12  26,585.03  

08/04/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -1,039.01  25,546.02  

08/11/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -22.71  25,523.31  

08/11/2020 Deposit No Br Parry Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance 241.68  25,764.99  

08/14/2020 Expense No ACE Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -11.02  25,753.97  

08/14/2020 Expense No Home depot Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -149.99  25,603.98  

08/14/2020 Expense No Fergusen Ent Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -148.62  25,455.36  

08/18/2020 Check 1039 No Baran Pipe and Sewer Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -250.00  25,205.36  

08/19/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -56.82  25,148.54  

08/21/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -64.93  25,083.61  

08/25/2020 Expense No Sherwin williams Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -28.60  25,055.01  

08/26/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -26.29  25,028.72  

09/08/2020 Expense No ACE Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -64.59  24,964.13  

09/10/2020 Expense No ACE Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -382.57  24,581.56  

09/14/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -124.63  24,456.93  

09/15/2020 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -275.55  24,181.38  

09/20/2020 Check 1041 No Jan Kaulins Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -663.80  23,517.58  

09/22/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -178.03  23,339.55  

RWB Group, LLC
Transaction Report
January 2000 - April 2025



10/02/2020 Check 1044 No Altech Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -696.02  22,643.53  

10/30/2020 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -20.79  22,622.74  

02/02/2021 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -47.33  22,575.41  

04/13/2021 Expense No Stadium hardware Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -47.09  22,528.32  

04/14/2021 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -21.50  22,506.82  

04/21/2021 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -52.87  22,453.95  

12/06/2021 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -22.37  22,431.58  

12/17/2021 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -4.76  22,426.82  

02/23/2022 Expense No Parts Town Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -165.54  22,261.28  

12/26/2023 Expense No Lowe's Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -61.26  22,200.02  

07/25/2024 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -65.39  22,134.63  

08/27/2024 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -45.18  22,089.45  

10/01/2024 Expense No jack's hardware inc Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -23.41  22,066.04  

04/08/2025 Expense No Checking - Taste Bar Repairs and Maintenance -722.92  21,343.12  

Total for Checking - Taste Bar

TOTAL $    99,406.81  

Monday, May 19, 2025 09:54:10 AM GMT-7 - Accrual Basis
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